General Description
The MAX8516/MAX8517/MAX8518 low-dropout linear
regulators operate from input voltages as low as 1.425V
and are able to deliver up to 1A of continuous output
current with a maximum dropout voltage of only 200mV.
The output voltage can be set from 0.5V to (VIN - 0.2V)
and is 1.4% accurate over load and line variations, from
0°C to +85°C.

0.2V Dropout LDO Regulators
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3188; Rev 2; 9/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8516EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX8517EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX8517EUB/V -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
MAX8518EUB -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
1
2
3
4